Lehman Enterprises, Inc.

Click here to edit subtitle

Cascadia Water is pleased to provide you with the 2018 Annual Water Quality Report. Cascadia Water currently supplies water to over 4,900 customers in the Whidbey Island and Sequim/Port Angeles communities. Each and every customer is important to us and we want to keep you informed about the water services delivered to you over the past year. Our goal is to provide to you a safe and dependable supply of drinking water.

This report is meant to inform you, our customer, of what is in your drinking water and the origin of the water source. The state requires us to monitor for specific contaminants only once per every three to nine years because the concentrations of these contaminants do not change frequently. Some of our data, though representative, could be several years old. If you have any questions about this report or concerning your water utility, please contact our office at 360-331-7388.

We want our valued customers to be informed about Cascadia's water. If you want to learn more about your water system, please call, email, or stop by the office.